
Rank
Form 

No.
Name Caste PH

Best 4 

Total

UR
1 239 SEKH SANIA JAMAN OBC_A NO 321

2 4302 SK RIPON OBC_A NO 320

3 4222 DEEP DEY Gen NO 307

4 918 SUMAN PRADHAN SC NO 301

5 5079 AMIT GHORAI Gen NO 290

6 635 PRANA RAM SAHA Gen NO 287

7 3128 RAHUL DAS SC NO 285

8 3796 SADHANA MONDAL SC NO 283

9 4083 BINA HALDER SC NO 274

10 2499 SUVOJIT SAHA Gen NO 267

11 416 PAYAL BISWAS Gen NO 265

12 4329 RAHUL DUTTA Gen NO 263

13 1575 PAPAI SIKDAR Gen NO 258

14 1253 PINKY DAS Gen NO 258

15 1294 RAJESH SARDAR SC NO 257

16 3869 ARPITA SARDAR SC NO 255

17 3924 PALLABI MAKAL SC NO 255

18 2246 PRONOY SARKAR Gen NO 255

19 74 SHUBHO DAS SC NO 253

20 4942 DEEPSHIKHA DUTTA Gen NO 252

21 4187 SUMON DAS SC NO 251

22 3853 MOUMITA GHOSH Gen NO 249

23 207 DEBANJAN MONDAL Gen NO 246

24 98 SWAGATA PALIT Gen NO 244

25 395 AYANTIKA BERA Gen NO 242

26 274 DEBABRATA SARKAR Gen NO 242

27 3545 MANAS DAS Gen NO 241

28 2866 SOMNATH MONDAL Gen NO 235

29 1676 PIYA SHAW Gen NO 232

30 2815 SOUVIK PAUL Gen NO 232

31 2151 AKASH MONDAL SC NO 230

32 1692 RAMESH MONDAL Gen NO 230

33 4238 PRITI PRAMANIK Gen NO 230

34 2272 JOYDEEP MANDAL SC NO 230

35 2237 MEGHA GIRI Gen NO 227

36 719 SUMONA MOIRA Gen NO 226

37 565 SUNIL MANNA Gen NO 223

38 1749 SHASHI HAZARI Gen NO 223

39 523 LAKSHMI DAS Gen NO 222

40 2773 CHAYANIKA MONDAL SC NO 221

BENGALI (HONS.)
1st Merit List (U.R.)



41 794 DEEP NASKAR SC NO 221

42 2638 TARAKNATH MONDAL ST NO 220

43 2871 RANJIT DAS SC NO 219

44 727 PIYALI CHATTERJEE Gen NO 218

45 3151 SUNIL SHAW Gen NO 217

46 821 DIPAK SHAW Gen NO 216

47 2756 SIRIN KHATUN Gen NO 216

48 1667 DEBASIS HALDER SC NO 216

49 3219 SOUMYADIP SAHA Gen NO 213

50 2404 MAITRY HALDER SC NO 212

51 237 ANANNYA CHAKROBORTY Gen NO 211

52 2322 RAJAT PAIK SC NO 211

53 2398 SAMPA SARDAR SC NO 208

54 4576 SOMA SARKAR SC NO 203

55 3815 SUJOY BISWAS Gen NO 202

56 1002 AMINUDDIN MOLLA OBC_A NO 200

S.C.

1 918 SUMAN PRADHAN SC NO 301

2 3128 RAHUL DAS SC NO 285

3 3796 SADHANA MONDAL SC NO 283

4 4083 BINA HALDER SC NO 274

5 1294 RAJESH SARDAR SC NO 257

6 3869 ARPITA SARDAR SC NO 255

7 3924 PALLABI MAKAL SC NO 255

8 74 SHUBHO DAS SC NO 253

9 4187 SUMON DAS SC NO 251

10 2151 AKASH MONDAL SC NO 230

11 2272 JOYDEEP MANDAL SC NO 230

12 2773 CHAYANIKA MONDAL SC NO 221

13 794 DEEP NASKAR SC NO 221

14 2871 RANJIT DAS SC NO 219

15 1667 DEBASIS HALDER SC NO 216

16 2404 MAITRY HALDER SC NO 212

17 2322 RAJAT PAIK SC NO 211

18 2398 SAMPA SARDAR SC NO 208

19 4576 SOMA SARKAR SC NO 203

S.T.

1 2638 TARAKNATH MONDAL ST NO 220

OBC - A



1 239 SEKH SANIA JAMAN OBC_A NO 321

2 4302 SK RIPON OBC_A NO 320

3 1002 AMINUDDIN MOLLA OBC_A NO 200

OBC - B

NIL

PH

NIL

Waiting List

1 2814 SOMASHREE HAZRA Gen NO 195

2 193 RITWIK DAS Gen NO 190

3 3649 MONOTOSH SARDAR SC NO 189

4 4156 PINTU PRAMANIK SC NO 173
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